
vtrse gctara crqf (gqd) !@Effiq.TE, fr-drs5
( v.rr. rrrr + qftftfi o-qi6' 26 sI 2oo4 aam vft-o )

otff-fudtqr cFf , frdrsw @.rr.) +ssoos
qmv mttn : (onszl ztottz d-w , (onsz) zreozs

www.pssou.ac.in Email - reoistrar(Aossou,ac.in

h.blt/,tzr.frar /zozs fr-atqgq, frqi6 zr // r,/2o2s

trfho q++
vtrca g<rem vtcf (gsn) ffiorcrq d fr. fuq rw en{.cs.fr. {d 2o2s (\i-r-{fr
6t6r) q e}trq d-q fuo.r$gi BA'rcH 2 d ylRrd efi Mff o1 ro ftsfrq
qqqd oerFllqlqlF@ cfrsir or 3ilqrqq {f,ilqT En.roor /iqr.fuil./202s, fr-dnTgr,
ffi za/rc/zozs d erScn nwd qqfi zq/ttTzozs€. 04/12/202s d?F f,srT

cdFlo qften osl :,2//202s o\ fu'm qr.cr q-{ilrfud en t 3rcM orisri t sqrtfi
€q-d oetdlZqrdFrfi qftqr or oTrd-s{ rQrFrd 6{d gs €wd oenif csn ydFr+'
qftel or ;rfi-q ftfU ftqifu-d qnoft ea-Wrn c-€Tfr-d t I era' vm snqfu t eilq erfr
G{qft sqfufr gfttr4-i'otr

c-rmd 6flr ftfs

(BATCH 2,) Sq|dq UTD ftdT{Tg{
,,-L-

d-e, Td {fii d ff. fu-e gw en$.cs.{ff d Q-S url ffiii errr 2o2s 6t sfi-rdrfi
qiri rsq< forfR-d g@ qqr os..ftfl t d fr gtr €qo. oen fr nFqfuo d s-fid
d t qqd oen t eo% sqfufr 3{Frqrd i'r oq sqR€{ft di qr crdFrfi qfterr td
qre +& frir

ar+ q-+rqfufi Til{,

y m trlg 7tw.fdar.7zozs
sltfilt:

e-dFf6
cftfrr

qTq

5il
5 alfr

12 // 12 / 2025 gTil: 11:00

4:30 q\t d<F

ATKT 2025 tFT

fuqnrpsen
qertrq G ra+cl f+*n

fr-cTrqrgi, ftqi6 zr /11 ,/2o2s

^/ / '^ /^^^vt/ tz/ 4vz

11 / 12 // 202

r. qavft d o ftq r+F{s o\ qn-fiq g-dqfr S o q+<ref t

z ecsfuq "ft d ftq rrsrq-o o\ e-dshs fr d v5d{rsf I

s. qfteTr fqriTo v. gqrmrd q-qf (gsf,) ffiqroq E-d-{'lE d q4flPf ,

+. ffi v g<raro cnf (Tff) ffiqrd-q Efrq-tE o1 rxs-flei 
's. etftq ft;cr6 e+fi-q i\qT elilT 6\ g1rgfl srqqq ffi of q-d{r ig t

o. s.rft ffid 6t WcT fttrqfusrdq d nflrd q 3{qd}g o-{i dg q++ei t

r1t6fi'"
fur.rufim

qeroq \q q+il ftf,rc



1 os301739 25272752 AMIT KUMAR SAHU ASHOK KUMAR SAHU BILASPU R

2 os303403 252L2r53 ASHISH KUMAR SAHU JAGAT RAM SAHU BILASPUR

3 os303319 252L2754 CHANDRA KUMAR JASHRAM BILASPUR

os304295 252L2I55 DEEPTI KANWAR AJAY PRATAP SINGH BILASPUR

5 os3033s1 25272!56 DINESH KUMAR KASHYAP SHIV KUMAR KASHYAP BILASPUR

o os304985 25212757 GAGAN KUMAR DHIWAR PARMESHWAR LAL BILASPUR

7 os304350 252721,58 GARIMA KANWAR AJAY PRATAP SINGH BILASPUR

8 os304311 252L2759 GEETA PATEL NARAYAN PATEL BILASPUR

9 o5304357 25212160 MANJU SHATRUHANLAL BILASPUR

10 os302761 25272L61- NIKHIL NANDANI RAJNISH KUMAR BILASPUR

11 os303364 25272L52 POONAM THAKUR ARVIND KUMAR BILASPUR

12 os302766 25272t63 RAJ NARAYAN SINGH SATYA NARAYAN SINGH BILASPUR

I5 os302767 25272L64 RATNAMALA SINGH RAJ NARAYAN SINGH BILASPUR

L4 os303326 25212'J,65 SURAJ PAL SINGH BHARAT SINGH BILASPUR

IJ os303289 z)z tzLoo UMESH KUMAR GOND SANTU RAM GOND BILASPUR

lo os304452 25272L67 VISHAL KESHRVANI SHYAM BABU BILASPUR

17 os305373 2s272768 NEETESH KUMAR NAGESIA DINDAYAL NAGESIA BILASPUR

l8 os304535 252721-69 POOJA DHRUV RAVI KUMAR DHRUV BILASPUR

19 os304985 25272L70 RAKESH KUMAR RAMCHARAN BILASPUR

20 os302650 25272L7 t RAMA PRAJAPATI HEMANT KUMAR PRAJAPATI BILASPUR

21 o53057 76 25212172 RUPENDRA KUMAR 5II IV PAL SINGH BILASPUR

22 os306044 252t2173 ABHISHEK KERKETTA NIROJ KE RKETTA BILASPUR

z3 os303311 252t2774 ADITI BARIK MAHESH KUMAR BARIK BILASPUR

24 o5303394 ANUI PAINKRA SU RESH PAINKRA BILASPUR

25 os302553 z)zlz L I o CHANDRA KUMAR MAHETTAR SINGH BILASPUR

26 os303308 25212777 DAGESHVARI SAHU CHETAN SAHU BILASPUR

27 os302774 25212178 DILESHWARI RAM SINGH SIDAR BILASPUR

28 os306041 252r2L79 DIPAK PRADHAN JHALESHWAR PRADHAN BILASPUR

29 os304844 25272t80 GANPATI CHOUHAN NOHARI LAL CHOUHAN BILASPUR

30 os305773 252721-8r GAYATRI SAHU GANESH RAM BILASPUR

5l os303379 25272182 JAYA CHOUHAN KARTIK RAM CHOUHAN BILASPUR

32 os303274 25212783 KALESHWAR PRASAD CHOUHAN K C CHOUHAN BILASPUR

33 o5303360 252t2784 KHUSHBU TIWARI GAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI BILASPUR

34 os302326 25272185 PRITI PRADHAN KRISHNA KUMAR PRADHAN BILASPUR

35 o5301707 25212186 PRIYA GAUTAM RAM PYARE GAUTAM BILASPUR

36 os304845 25212787 RAJKUMAR SIDAR YADAVRAM BILASPUR

37 os306045 252L2748 RAKESH NAIK SHEKHAR NAIK BILASPUR

38 os303333 252L2L89 RASHMI DANSENA KIRIT RAM DANSENA BILASPUR

39 os302790 25212190 ROSHAN DEVNARAYAN BILASPUR

40 os303321 252t2791 SUBHADRA SU RESH KUMAR BILASPUR

4t os304470 2s272792 SURENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN RAMDAYAL CHAUHAN BILASPUR

42 os303393 252L2193 TARKESHWARI PATEL CHHIRSAGAR PATEL BILASPUR

43 os303272 25212\94 UMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY MAYADHAR BILASPUR

44 o5306034 zt zLz ta) RAJESH KUMAR CHOUHAN LAXMAN KUMAR CHOUHAN BILASPUR

45 os304395 25212L96 RAJESH KUMAR NAIK RAM LAL NAIK BILASPU R

46 os302786 25212797 YUKTA PATEL AKHLIESHWAR PATEL BILASPUR



47 os305371 25212798 ANIL KUMAR BHOI PRAHLAD BHOI BILASPUR
48 os302587 25212799 BHUPENDRA KUMAR URANW BHARAT LAL BILASPUR
49 os304696 252L2200 BHUSHAN SAHU GANESH RAM SAHU BILASPUR

50 os303391 25272201 DEEPAK PATEL TULARAM PATEL EILASPUR

51 os303399 25272202 DIGPAL SAHU KUMAR KAUSHAL SAHU BILASPUR

52 os305368 232t2203 GHANSHYAM SIDAR KARAM LAL SIDAR BILASPUR

53 os303314 25212204 GOPAL SIDAR BODH RAM SIDAR BILASPUR

54 os305612 252t2205 POONAM SIDAR VIDYACHARAN BILASPUR

55 os302775 252L2205 PRADIP KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR BILASPUR

55 os303317 252L2207 PUSHP LATA NEHRU LAL BILASPUR

57 os302s88 25212208 SANTOSH URAON DILIP URAON BILASPUR

58 os304351 25272209 SHAKUNTALA RATHIA SANJEEV KUMAR RATHIA BILASPUR

lv os305817 252122\0 TUSHARKANT VERMA CHANDANSINGH BILASPUR

60 os302789 252!221t VIKAS KAHAR GULAB SINGH BILASPUR

61 os305754 252t2212 VISHAL PATEL HIRADHAR PATEL BILASPUR

62 os305171 252122L3 YENPRAKASH JATWAR CHANDRA KUMAR JATWAR BILASPUR

63 os303410 252722t4 ANITA MIRI RATHRAM BAGHEL BILASPUR

64 os305240 252122!s ANKITA RAISAGAR CHAMPA RAISAGAR BILASPUR

65 os302794 2s272216 KAMLESH KUMAR ALAKH RAM BILASPUR

oo os302552 25272217 KIRAN TEJLAL BILASPUR

6I 05302762 25212278 PARWATI KARSH PARMESHWAR PRASAD BILASPUR

68 os304456 25212279 POOJA SAHU RAM PRASAD SAHU BILASPUR

59 os303372 25212220 SHUBHAM RATHORE MURARI LAL RATHORE BILASPUR

70 o5301740 252L2221 SUSHMA SAHU RAMESH SAHU BILASPUR

7T os302555 25272222 BHUNESHWARI SIDAR PATI RAM SIDAR BILASPUR

os302331 25272223 KAILASH KUMAR NARAYAN BILASPUR

73 os303362 25212224 KRISHNA SHANKAR PRASAD RAJAK NEPAL LAL RAJAK BILASPUR

74 os302339 2s2t2275 RANVIAJAY RAMLAL BILASPUR

75 os304309 25212226 AMISHA PATLE RAJESH KUMAR BILASPUR

76 os303418 252t2227 ANIMESH KUMAR VUAY KUMAR PATLE BILASPUR

77 os305158 25272228 ALWIN SHANKAR LAL BILASPUR

78 os305241 2521.2229 KIRAN SURAJ SHAW BILASPUR

79 os306029 252L2230 KIRAN KASHYAP BADRIVISHAL KASHYAP BILASPUR

80 os306030 25212231 SHUBHAM KUMAR SITA RAM BILASPUR

81 os305317 25212232 VIKAS KUMAR DEWANGAN RAMESH KUMAR BILASPUR

a2 os303357 25212233 HEMLATA MITTAL DHANSAY M ITTAL BILASPUR

83 os303361 252L2234 PURNIMA JAGDISH BILASPUR

84 os302781 25272235 PUSHPALATA SAHU GIRDHARI NARAYAN BILASPUR

85 os301735 25212236 GAUTAM GEND RAM BILASPUR

85 os305092 232122?7 NILESH KUMAR MANHAR LAXMI PRASAD MANHAR BILASPUR

6t os303331 25272238 KESHAV PATEL RAMADHAR PATEL BILASPUR

88 os304736 252t2239 LAXMANA BHARAT LAL BILASPUR

89 os303278 25212240 LU KESH PATEL RAMADHAR PATEL BILASPUR

90 os301716 25212241 MANISHA RATHORE PRADEEP RATHORE BILASPUR

91 os301722 2>Zt224Z SUDHA SAHU SANAT SAHU BILASPU R


